
2020 NDSU Fraternity & Sorority Life Leadership 
 
 

Interfraternity Council 
President Dan Ukkelberg Daniel.ukkelberg@ndsu.edu  

Vice President Nate Hegstad nathan.e.hegstad@ndsu.edu  

Director of Admin & Finance Matthew Fier Matthew.fier@ndsu.edu  

Director of Recruitment Jorge Camacho jorge.camacho@ndsu.edu  

Director of Greek Relations Jacob Wagner Jacob.b.wagner@ndsu.edu  

Director of Public Relations Bryce Nelson Bryce.a.neslon@ndsu.edu  

Director of Health and Safety Tyler Erickson Tyler.jay.erickson@ndsu.edu  

 
Panhellenic Council 

President Mikayla Campion Mikayla.campion@ndsu.edu  

VP Administration & Finance Kira Rickey Kira.rickey@ndsu.edu  

VP Recruitment Sara Phan Sara.phan@ndsu.edu  

VP Public Relations Alysse Ogaard alysse.a.ogaard@ndsu.edu  

VP Events Miranda Skramstad Miranda.skramstad@ndsu.edu  

VP of Philanthropy  Emma Thissen Emma.thissen@ndsu.edu  

VP of Academics Sydney Balstad Sydney.balstad@ndsu.edu  

 

Chapter Presidents 
Alpha Gamma Delta Macy Samuelson Macy.samuelson@ndsu.edu  
Alpha Gamma Rho Ross Anderson Ross.j.anderson@ndsu.edu  
Alpha Tau Omega John Ursino John.ursino@ndsu.edu  
Delta Delta Delta  Elizabeth Anderson elizabeth.anderso.1@ndsu.edu  

Delta Tau Delta Hunter McMullen Hunter.mcmullen@ndsu.edu  

Delta Upsilon Josh Reynolds Joshua.j.reynolds@ndsu.edu  
FarmHouse Will Odland Will.odland@ndsu.edu  

Kappa Alpha Theta Piper Mikkelsen piper.mikkelsen@ndsu.edu  

Kappa Delta Emily Swanson emily.p.swanson@ndsu.edu  
Kappa Psi Matthew Nuebel Matthew.nuebel@ndsu.edu  

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Chase Dinnis Charles.dinnis@ndsu.edu  
Sigma Chi Connor Hagen Connor.hagen@ndsu.edu  

Sigma Nu Corey Christian Corey.christian@ndsu.edu  
Tau Kappa Epsilon Bryce Wesley bryce.wesely@ndsu.edu  

Theta Chi Tyler Blegen tyler.j.blegen@ndsu.edu  
 

  

Order of Omega 
President Sydney Yingling Sydney.yingling@ndsu.edu  

Vice President Christian Bowlinger Christian.bowlinger@ndsu.edu  

Treasurer Austin Erdman Austin.r.erdman@ndsu.edu  

Secretary Courtney Lock Courtney.lock@ndsu.edu  

 

Junior Panhellenic Council 
President Elena Linster Elena.linster@ndsu.edu  

Administration & Finance Madelina Hoffman madelina.hoffman@ndsu.edu  

VP Recruitment Shae Pfenning Shae.pfenning@ndsu.edu  

VP Public Relations Hanna Zastoupil Hanna.zastoupil@ndsu.edu  

VP Events Lauren Limke Lauren.limke@ndsu.edu  

VP Philanthropy Alena Pringle Alena.pringle@ndsu.edu  

VP Academics Madison Markgraf Madison.n.markgraf@ndsu.edu  
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Enough Executive Board 
President Madalyne Beavers Madalyne.beavers@ndsu.edu  

Administration & Finance McKenna Quintas Mckenna.quintas@ndsu.edu  

Events & Membership Corey Christian Corey.christian@ndsu.edu  

Community Outreach Chair Sophie Such sophia.such@ndsu.edu 

Public Relations Haley Bruggeman Haley.bruggeman@ndsu.edu  

 
 
Advisors 
Jordan Dadez, Coordinator for Fraternity & Sorority Life  
jordan.dadez@ndsu.edu 
701.231.8565 cell: 770-316-7535     
120 Memorial Union 
 
Kelsey Wilson, Graduate Assistant for Fraternity & Sorority Life 
kelsey.s.wilson@ndsu.edu 
701.231.7347 
120 Memorial Union 
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